                               Series: WPC900-XL
            Wireless Remote Control Transmitter/Receiver Set
       FEATURES & BENEFITS
APPLACATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Series WPC900-XL Wireless Switch/Control System provides a wireless bridge between any type dry-contact
switch and a control relay. When a switch connected to the transmitting unit opens or closes signals are sent
via a license free radio signal to a receiver unit up to 6 mile (Line-of-site) away. When the control box receives

receiver. Contact us for information.
Available Options
Model Number Description
WCS-24-SPK Solar Power Kit
WCS-ANT-KIT-900 Long Distance Antenna Kit
© 2015 :: Imagine Instruments LLC :: 4500 Williams Drive, Ste 212-318 :: Georgetown, TX 78633 :: p. 512.778.6850
e-mail: info@imagineinstruments.com :: www.imagineinstruments.com
Note: Continued product improvements make specifications subject to change without notice.
Check www.imagineinstruments.com for the latest product information and updates
Released: 11 September, 2015 :: Rev: B
Model Number Relay Capacity Description Control Relays
WPC900-XL-RC1-5A 120/240VAC, 5 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 1
WPC900-XL-RC2-5A 120/240VAC, 5 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 2
WPC900-XL-RC4-5A 120/240VAC, 5 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 4
WPC900-XL-RC8-5A 120/240VAC, 5 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 8
WPC900-XL-RC1-10A 120/240VAC, 10 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 1
WPC900-XL-RC2-10A 120/240VAC, 10 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 2
WPC900-XL-RC4-10A 120/240VAC, 10 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 4
WPC900-XL-RC8-10A 120/240VAC, 10 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 8
WPC900-XL-RC1-20A 120/240VAC, 20 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 1
WPC900-XL-RC2-20A 120/240VAC, 20 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 2
WPC900-XL-RC4-20A 120/240VAC, 20 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 4
WPC900-XL-RC8-20A 120/240VAC, 20 Amp, SPDT Wireless Relay Control Box 8
WPC900-XL-RC1-30A 120/240VAC, 30 Amp, SPST Wireless Relay Control Box 1
WPC900-XL-RC2-30A 120/240VAC, 30 Amp, SPST Wireless Relay Control Box 2
WPC900-XL-RC4-30A 120/240VAC, 30 Amp, SPST Wireless Relay Control Box 4
WPC900-XL-RC8-30A 120/240VAC, 30 Amp, SPST Wireless Relay Control Box 8